
      PUMPS:      AIR COMPRESSORS:
       FLOWSERVE  EBARA   CRANE       SULLAIR
       DURCO  ESSCO   DEMING       CHAMPION
       INGERSOLL-DRESSER  GOULDS   WEINMAN       FS/ELLIOTT
       INNOMAG  GLOBAL   BURKS       DEKKER
       WORTHINGTON  GRUNDFOS   BARNES       SULLIVAN-PALATEK
       BYRON JACKSON  PEERLESS   PROSSER
       PLEUGER  PACO   CROWN
       PACIFIC  PIONEER PUMP       SULLAIR
       UNITED  TSURUMI       BECKER
       WILSON SNYDER  ROPER       DEKKER
       LAWRENCE  RUHRPUMPEN       CHAMPION
       SIHI  VERSA-MATIC       INGERSOLL-RAND
      MECHANICAL SEALS:      ACCESSORIES:
       FLOWSERVE       COMPRESSED AIR FILTERS/DRYERS
       BWIP + FIVE STAR       AFTER COOLERS/FLUID COOLERS
       DURAMETALLIC       ASME RECEIVERS

      AUTO DRAINS      VFD:       CONDENSATE SYSTEMS
       DANFOSS, FLOWSERVE, GRUNDFOS       SYNTHETIC LUBRICANTS

PHOENIX     ALBUQUERQUE LAS VEGAS TUCSON
3738 E. Miami Ave         3404 Vista Alameda NE, Ste A 3853 E. Craig Rd, Ste 12 3860 S. Palo Verde Rd, # 314Phoenix, AZ 85040         Albuquerque, NM 87113 No. Las Vegas, NV 89030 Tucson, AZ 85714Phone: 602-437-4312         Phone: 505-897-6822 Phone: 702-568-0073 Phone: 520-622-1638Fax:      602-437-0174         Fax:      505-897-0799 Fax:      702-568-0076 Fax:      520-622-2252

We Accept American Express-Discover-Master Card- Visa

AIR COMPRESSORS-PUMPS-VACUUM SYSTEMS
MECHANICAL SEALS

Since 1959      

EMERGENCY PARTS & SERVICE AVAILABLE 24 HOURS/DAY
SERVICE-REPAIRS-MAINTENANCE-INSTALLATIONS-PARTS & LUBRICANTS FOR MOST BRANDS OF
AIR COMPRESSORS-PUMPS-VACUUM SYSTEMS-MECHANICAL SEALS & ACCESSORY PRODUCTS

TOLL FREE 1-800-523-9998 or www.pioneerequipment.online
SALES ● LEASING ● RENTALS ● PARTS ● SERVICE

     VACUUM SYSTEMS:

www.pioneerequipment.online


Contact list
General Sales Inquires
sales@pioneerequip.com
Lyn Thomas – President
lynt@pioneerequip.com
Julie Thomas – General Manager
juliet@pioneerequip.com

Eric Lock – Pump Sales
ericl@pioneerequip.com

Dana Galindo – Pump/Mechanical Seals Sales
danag@pioneerequip.com

Gary Denkler – Compressor Sales
garyd@pioneerequip.com

Amalia “Molly” Kreuzer – Compressor Parts
amaliak@pioneerequip.com

Jennifer Peralta – Pump Parts
jenniferp@pioneerequip.com

Roger Haskell – Service Manager
rogerh@pioneerequip.com

Robert Frye – Controller
robf@pioneerequip.com 

Vivianna McAuliffe – Accounts Receivable
vivm@pioneerequip.com

Mitch Medeiros – Accounts Payable
mitchm@pioneerequip.com
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